Cooling Systems
CMS
Cooling Mobile Systems
E
5.
81
2.
0/

0
Model code
(Also order example)
CMS  3  /  CDOW  /  H22  /  S  /  IBP3  /  999A-09
Type of cooler
CMS	=	 Cooling Mobile Systems
Size / Fan Diameter
1	 =	 Fan (200 - 400mm)
2	 =	 Fan (401 - 600mm)
3	 =	 Fan (601 - 800mm)
4	 =	 Fan (801 -1000mm)
5	 =	 Fan (over 1001mm)
x2	 =	 2x fan diameter
Type of Heat Exchangers Combination
B	 =	 Brake
C	 =	 Charge Air
D	 =	 Diesel Oil
E	 =	 Engine Oil
O	 =	 Generic Oil
T	 =	 Transmission Oil
W	 =	 Water Glycol
K	 =	 Air Conditioning Condenser
Type of motor
Hydraulic with displacement
H6.3	=	 6.3 cm³/r
H8	 =	 8 cm³/r
H11	 =	 11 cm³/r
H14	 =	 14 cm³/r
H16	 =	 16 cm³/r
H19	 =	 19 cm³/r
H22	 =	 22 cm³/r
H25	 =	 25 cm³/r
H28	 =	 28 cm³/r
H32	 =	 32 cm³/r
H...TB	 =	 hydraulic motor with thermal-bypass (for more info see OK- ELH catalogue)
H...PV	 =	 hydraulic motor with proportional valve
Other special hydraulic displacement available on request.
Electrical motor fan voltage
12V	 =	 12 Volt DC
24V	 =	 24 Volt DC
Other special AC voltages available on request.
Fan Type / Air Direction
S	 =	 Suction type
D	 =	 Blowing type
Accessories (for more information see accessories brochure)
AITF	=	 Thermostat (fixed), with relé, with sensor, with soft start
IBP	 =	 Heat Exchanger with Integrated Pressure Bypass
IBT	 =	 Heat Exchanger with Integrated Thermo-Bypass
ESC	=	 Electronic Speed Control
Other special accessories available on request.
Number of project
999	 =	 Progressive project number
A	 =	 Version
09	 =	 Project year
E
5.
81
2.
0/
03
.1
0
	 HYDAC InternationalGMBH
Global presence.
Local competence.
HYDAC Headquarters
HYDAC Companies
HYDAC Distributors and Service Partners
Br
oc